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HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2024/09/21 14:30 . .--
®E FAFFRT 14:30:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
p4 14:35:28.626 1:03.844 28.641
(16) =4t B 5 14:36:52.337 1:23.711 29.256
1 14:32:18.640 55.376 27.917 27.459 6 14:37:49.045 56.708 28.806 27.902
2 14:33:14.032 55.392 27.958 27.434 7 14:38:45.580 56.535 28.606 27.929
3 14:34:09.372 55.340 27.908 27.432 8 14:39:41.671 56.091 28.329 27.762
4 14:35:04.791 55.419 27.964 27.455 9 14:40:38.354 56.683 28.808 27.875
5 14:36:00.251 55.460 27.975 27.485 10 14:41:34.233 55.879 28.208 27.671
6 14:36:55.745 55.494 27.894 27.600 11 14:42:30.248 56.015 28.116 27.899
7 14:37:51.112 55.367 27.871 27.496 12 14:43:26.186 55.938 28.035 27.903
8 14:38:46.574 55.462 27.993 27.469
9 14:39:42.074 55.500 28.070 27.430 (14) BFEW &
10 14:40:37.886 55.812 28.252 27.560 1 14:32:07.708 56.707 28.689 28.018
pil 14:41:37.145 59.259 28.126 2 14:33:05.504 57.796 29.727 28.069
3 14:34:03.923 58.419 30.543 27.876
(62) A RiE 4 14:35:00.831 56.908 28.484 28.424
1 14:32:15.531 55.672 28.141 27.531 5 14:35:59.276 58.445 30.095 28.350
2 14:33:11.010 55.479 28.108 27.371 6 14:36:55.340 56.064 28.296 27.768
3 14:34:06.606 55.596 28.036 27.560 7 14:37:51.815 56.475 28.621 27.854
4 14:35:02.354 55.748 28.126 27.622 8 14:38:48.112 56.297 28.446 27.851
5 14:35:58.185 55.831 28.173 27.658 9 14:39:45.300 57.188 28.698 28.490
6 14:36:53.723 55.538 28.045 27.493 10 14:40:42.543 57.243 28.735 28.508
7 14:37:49.381 55.658 28.067 27.591 11 14:41:39.135 56.592 28.624 27.968
8 14:38:44.963 55.582 28.006 27.576 12 14:42:35.355 56.220 28.281 27.939
9 14:39:40.716 55.753 28.172 27.581 13 14:43:31.824 56.469 28.497 27.972
p10 14:40:42.513 1:01.797 28.295
(10) itk 248
(84) HH Bhsn 1 14:32:11.879 56.705 28.561 28.144
1 14:32:11.307 55.970 28.260 27.710 2 14:33:10.705 58.826 30.776 28.050
2 14:33:07.425 56.118 28.293 27.825 3 14:34:07.237 56.532 28.528 28.004
3 14:34:03.704 56.279 28.289 27.990 4 14:35:03.367 56.130 28.264 27.866
4 14:35:07.833 1:04.129 36.084 28.045 5 14:35:59.576 56.209 28.390 27.819
5 14:36:03.595 55.762 28.131 27.631 6 14:36:56.279 56.703 28.461 28.242
6 14:36:59.379 55.784 28.020 27.764 7 14:37:52.701 56.422 28.272 28.150
7 14:37:55.169 55.790 27.960 27.830 8 14:38:50.419 57.718 29.294 28.424
8 14:38:50.958 55.789 28.086 27.703 9 14:39:46.988 56.569 28.580 27.989
9 14:39:46.909 55.951 28.170 27.781 10 14:40:43.204 56.216 28.340 27.876
10 14:40:42.747 55.838 28.061 27.777 11 14:41:39.708 56.504 28.422 28.082
11 14:41:38.468 55.721 28.081 27.640 12 14:42:36.283 56.575 28.679 27.896
12 14:42:34.165 55.697 28.036 27.661 13 14:43:32.438 56.155 28.301 27.854
13 14:43:29.935 55.770 28.128 27.642
(92) F &EHEF
(22) LA F#E 1 14:32:16.370 1:01.652 33.920 27.732
1 14:31:58.940 56.602 28.759 27.843 2 14:33:12.535 56.165 28.321 27.844
p2 14:32:59.750 1:00.810 28.454 3 14:34:09.414 56.879 28.644 28.235
3 14:35:58.262 2:58.512 28.030 4 14:35:05.898 56.484 28.702 27.782
4 14:36:54.088 55.826 28.179 27.647 5 14:36:02.366 56.468 28.389 28.079
5 14:37:50.130 56.042 28.330 27.712 6 14:36:58.540 56.174 28.298 27.876
6 14:38:45.910 55.780 28.079 27.701 7 14:37:55.382 56.842 28.666 28.176
7 14:39:41.910 56.000 28.261 27.739 8 14:38:51.802 56.420 28.504 27.916
8 14:40:38.137 56.227 28.347 27.880 9 14:39:48.246 56.444 28.560 27.884
9 14:41:34.103 55.966 28.196 27.770 10 14:40:44.843 56.597 28.620 27.977
10 14:42:29.903 55.800 28.096 27.704 11 14:41:41.735 56.892 28.727 28.165
11 14:43:26.294 56.391 28.255 28.136 12 14:42:38.749 57.014 28.846 28.168
13 14:43:35.825 57.076 28.927 28.149
(70) B #%8
1 14:32:19.001 56.069 28.059 28.010
2 14:33:14.928 55.927 28.086 27.841
3 14:34:10.898 55.970 28.217 27.753
4 14:35:07.469 56.571 28.358 28.213
5 14:36:03.525 56.056 28.237 27.819
6 14:36:59.706 56.181 28.395 27.786
7 14:37:55.585 55.879 28.113 27.766
8 14:38:51.425 55.840 28.102 27.738
9 14:39:47.526 56.101 28.268 27.833
10 14:40:43.387 55.861 28.147 27.714
11 14:41:39.356 55.969 28.143 27.826
12 14:42:35.495 56.139 28.246 27.893
13 14:43:31.443 55.948 28.205 27.743
(50) tE ES
1 14:32:31.607 56.964 28.924 28.040
2 14:33:28.222 56.615 28.679 27.936
3 14:34:24.782 56.560 28.608 27.952
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